
Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 1 Class: Open RCOTR Ranch Challenges Open Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Terry LundbergBet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills865

2 Brandi Smith
Houston, TX2019

Catellena Richard G SR Spinks920

3 Susan Holmes Rice
Sealy, TX2011

Cattasan Matlock Rice

08/21/1962

846

4 Jeff Hill
Cypress, TX2019

Stompn Grounds Richard G SR Spinks898

5 Terry MeffordLonestar Blue Gun Dewey Hill922OP1

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

75.000
71.500

75.000
75.500

3rd Judge: 

74.500
71.500

1/865
2/920

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 2 Class: Open RCART Ranch Challenge Amateur Trail 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Sterling Spinks

2016

Hollys Rockin T Town Sterling Spinks

01/01/2000

906

2

Z
Becky HorlenRoany Pony Becky Horlen

01/01/1990

921

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68.000
67.000

74.000
73.500

3rd Judge: 

74.000
66.500

1/906
2/921

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 3 Class: Open RCYTR Ranch Challenge Youth Trail 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

X
Seth Joseph Connor
Brenham, TX2018

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Joseph Connor

05/23/2007

882

2

Z
Klare SeguraSmoothly Done Klare Segura

01/31/2007

915

3

X
Jackson PooleLK Mr Misunderstood Jackson Poole

11/29/2006

916

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

67.500
60.500
56.500

71.000
63.500
57.000

3rd Judge: 

67.500
61.500
59.000

1/882
2/915
3/916

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 4 Class: Open RCORN Ranch Challenge Open Reining 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jeff Hill
Cypress, TX2019

Stompn Grounds Richard G SR Spinks898

2 Susan Holmes Rice
Sealy, TX2011

Cattasan Matlock Rice

08/21/1962

846

3 Terry LundbergBet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills865

4 Brandi Smith
Houston, TX2019

Catellena Richard G SR Spinks920

5 Terry MeffordLonestar Blue Gun Dewey Hill922OP1

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

71.000
71.000
71.000
69.000
60.000

70.500
68.500
70.500
66.000
62.000

3rd Judge: 

72.000
71.000
69.000
69.000
60.500

1/898
2/846
3/865
4/920
5/922

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 5 Class: Open RCOCW Ranch Challenge Open Cow Work 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Susan Holmes Rice
Sealy, TX2011

Cattasan Matlock Rice

08/21/1962

846

2 Terry LundbergBet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills865

3 Brandi Smith
Houston, TX2019

Catellena Richard G SR Spinks920

4 Jeff Hill
Cypress, TX2019

Stompn Grounds Richard G SR Spinks898

5 Terry MeffordLonestar Blue Gun Dewey Hill922

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

846
920
865
898
922

846
865
920
898
922

3rd Judge: 

865
846
920
898
922

1
2
3
4
5

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 6 Class: Open RCARN Ranch Challenge Amateur Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Becky HorlenRoany Pony Becky Horlen

01/01/1990

921

2

Z
Sterling Spinks

2016

Hollys Rockin T Town Sterling Spinks

01/01/2000

906

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

69.500
68.000

70.500
69.500

3rd Judge: 

67.500
68.500

1/921
2/906

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 7 Class: Open RCACW Ranch Challenge Amateur Cow Work 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Becky HorlenRoany Pony Becky Horlen

01/01/1990

921

2

Z
Sterling Spinks

2016

Hollys Rockin T Town Sterling Spinks

01/01/2000

906

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

921
906

921
906

3rd Judge: 

921
906

1
2

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 8 Class: Open RCYRN Ranch Challenge Youth Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Klare SeguraSmoothly Done Klare Segura

01/31/2007

915

2

X
Seth Joseph Connor
Brenham, TX2018

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Joseph Connor

05/23/2007

882

3

X
Jackson PooleLK Mr Misunderstood Jackson Poole

11/29/2006

916

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

71.500
68.500
66.000

72.000
68.500
66.000

3rd Judge: 

69.500
67.000
64.000

1/915
2/882
3/916

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 9 Class: Open RCYCW Ranch Challenge Youth Cow Work 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

X
Jackson PooleLK Mr Misunderstood Jackson Poole

11/29/2006

916

2

X
Seth Joseph Connor
Brenham, TX2018

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Joseph Connor

05/23/2007

882

3

Z
Klare SeguraSmoothly Done Klare Segura

01/31/2007

915

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

916
882
915

916
882
915

3rd Judge: 

916
882
915

1
2
3

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 10 Class: Open RCORR Ranch Challenge Open Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Susan Holmes Rice
Sealy, TX2011

Cattasan Matlock Rice

08/21/1962

846

2 Jeff Hill
Cypress, TX2019

Stompn Grounds Richard G SR Spinks898

3 Brandi Smith
Houston, TX2019

Catellena Richard G SR Spinks920

4 Terry LundbergBet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills865OP2

5 Terry MeffordLonestar Blue Gun Dewey Hill922

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

74.000
75.500

77.000
70.000

3rd Judge: 

75.500
77.500

1/846
2/898

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 11 Class: Open RCARR Ranch Challenge Amateur Riding 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Becky HorlenRoany Pony Becky Horlen

01/01/1990

921

2

Z
Sterling Spinks

2016

Hollys Rockin T Town Sterling Spinks

01/01/2000

906OP1

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72.000
69.500

74.000
70.000

3rd Judge: 

68.500
72.000

1/921
2/906

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 12 Class: Open RCYRR Ranch Challenge Youth Riding 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

X
Jackson PooleLK Mr Misunderstood Jackson Poole

11/29/2006

916

2

Z
Klare SeguraSmoothly Done Klare Segura

01/31/2007

915

3

X
Seth Joseph Connor
Brenham, TX2018

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Joseph Connor

05/23/2007

882

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

74.000
76.000
71.000

78.500
76.500
72.500

3rd Judge: 

73.500
71.000
67.500

1/916
2/915
3/882

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 13 Class: Open RCOPL Ranch Challenge Open Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Susan Holmes Rice
Sealy, TX2011

Cattasan Matlock Rice

08/21/1962

846

2 Jeff Hill
Cypress, TX2019

Stompn Grounds Richard G SR Spinks898

3 Brandi Smith
Houston, TX2019

Catellena Sterling Spinks

01/01/2000

920

4 Terry LundbergBet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills865

5 Terry MeffordLonestar Blue Gun Dewey Hill922

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

846
898
920
865
922

846
920
898
865
922

3rd Judge: 

898
846
865
920
922

1
2
3
4
5

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 14 Class: Open RCAPL Ranch Challenge Amateur Pleasure 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Sterling Spinks

2016

Hollys Rockin T Town Sterling Spinks

01/01/2000

906

2

Z
Becky HorlenRoany Pony Becky Horlen

01/01/1990

921

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

906
921

906
921

3rd Judge: 

906
921

1
2

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott



Diane Gage
03/06/2024 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

6:46 PM

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge
Houston, TX
03/06/2024

Showbill: 15 Class: Open RCYPL Ranch Challenge Youth Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

X
Jackson PooleLK Mr Misunderstood Jackson Poole

11/29/2006

916

2

Z
Klare SeguraSmoothly Done Klare Segura

01/31/2007

915

3

X
Seth Joseph Connor
Brenham, TX2018

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Joseph Connor

05/23/2007

882

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

915
916
882

916
915
882

3rd Judge: 

916
915
882

1
2
3

Tony Burris Fielding 
(Bozo) 
Rogers

Pamela A 
Scott


