Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 1 Class: Open RCOTR Ranch Challenges Open Trail Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name	Fact Vaca	Exhibitor's Name	D	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Re	9 1	
1	865	Bet Yer Smart Chic		Mark Mills		Terry Lundberg	
2	920	Catellena		Richard G SR Spinks	3	Brandi Smith	
			2019			Houston, TX	
3	846	Cattasan		Matlock Rice		Susan Holmes Rice	
			2011		08/21/1962	Sealy, TX	
4	898	Stompn Grounds		Richard G SR Spinks	3	Jeff Hill	
			2019			Cypress, TX	
5	OP1 922	Lonestar Blue Gun		Dewey Hill		Terry Mefford	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/865	75.000	75.000	74.500
2/920	71.500	75.500	71.500

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 2 Class: Open RCART Ranch Challenge Amateur Trail Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	906 Hollys Rockin T Tov		Sterling Spinks	Sterling Spinks 01/01/2000 Z	
2	921 Roany Pony		Becky Horlen	Becky Horlen 01/01/1990 Z	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/906	68.000	74.000	74.000
2/921	67.000	73.500	66.500

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 3 Class: Open RCYTR Ranch Challenge Youth Trail Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

30. 1

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	882	Two H Sangria Dream	2018	Seth Joseph Connor	Seth Joseph Connor 05/23/2007 X Brenham, TX
2	915	Smoothly Done		Klare Segura	Klare Segura 01/31/2007 Z
3	916	LK Mr Misunderstood		Jackson Poole	Jackson Poole 11/29/2006 X

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/882	67.500	71.000	67.500
2/915	60.500	63.500	61.500
3/916	56.500	57.000	59.000

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 4 Class: Open RCORN Ranch Challenge Open Reining

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	898	Stompn Grounds	2019	Richard G SR Spinks	Jeff Hill Cypress, TX
2	846	Cattasan	2011	Matlock Rice 08	Susan Holmes Rice /21/1962 Sealy, TX
3	865	Bet Yer Smart Chic		Mark Mills	Terry Lundberg
4	920	Catellena	2019	Richard G SR Spinks	Brandi Smith Houston, TX
5	OP1 922	Lonestar Blue Gun		Dewey Hill	Terry Mefford

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/898	71.000	70.500	72.000
2/846	71.000	68.500	71.000
3/865	71.000	70.500	69.000
4/920	69.000	66.000	69.000
5/922	60.000	62.000	60.500

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 5 Class: Open RCOCW Ranch Challenge Open Cow Work Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Foal Year Exhib Assn# R)	
1	846	Cattasan	2011	Matlock Rice	08/21/1962	Susan Holmes Rice Sealy, TX	
2	865	Bet Yer Smart Chic		Mark Mills		Terry Lundberg	
3	920	Catellena	2019	Richard G SR Spinks		Brandi Smith Houston, TX	
4	898	Stompn Grounds	2019	Richard G SR Spinks		Jeff Hill Cypress, TX	
5	922	Lonestar Blue Gun		Dewey Hill		Terry Mefford	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1	846	846	865
2	920	865	846
3	865	920	920
4	898	898	898
5	922	922	922

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 6 Class: Open RCARN Ranch Challenge Amateur Reining Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	921	Roany Pony		Becky Horlen	Becky Horlen
					01/01/1990 Z
2	906	Hollys Rockin T Town		Sterling Spinks	Sterling Spinks
			2016		01/01/2000 Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/921	69.500	70.500	67.500
2/906	68.000	69.500	68.500

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 7 Class: Open RCACW Ranch Challenge Amateur Cow Work Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	921 Ro	any Pony		Becky Horlen	Becky Horlen	
					01/01/1990 Z	
2	906 Ho	llys Rockin T Town		Sterling Spinks	Sterling Spinks	
			2016		01/01/2000 Z	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1	921	921	921
2	906	906	906

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Class: Open RCYRN Ranch Challenge Youth Reining Showbill: 8

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Bac	k # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	915	Smoothly Done		Klare Segura	Klare Segura 01/31/2007 Z
2	882	Two H Sangria Dream	2018	Seth Joseph Connor	Seth Joseph Connor 05/23/2007 X Brenham, TX
3	916	LK Mr Misunderstood		Jackson Poole	Jackson Poole 11/29/2006 X

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A	
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott	
		Rogers		
1/915	71.500	72.000	69.500	
2/882	68.500	68.500	67.000	
3/916	66.000	66.000	64.000	

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 9 Class: Open RCYCW Ranch Challenge Youth Cow Work

3 shown 3 entered

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Fielding (Bozo) Rogers, Pamela A Scott Back # Horse's Name **Exhibitor's Name** Owner(s) **Place** Horse Reg # **Foal Year** Exhib Assn# Rel 916 LK Mr Misunderstood Jackson Poole Jackson Poole 11/29/2006 X 2 882 Two H Sangria Dream Seth Joseph Connor Seth Joseph Connor 05/23/2007 X Brenham, TX 2018 Smoothly Done Klare Segura 915 Klare Segura 01/31/2007 Z

Judge:
ela A
cott
916
382
915

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 10 Class: Open RCORR Ranch Challenge Open Riding

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Re	el
846	Cattasan	2011	Matlock Rice	08/21/1962	Susan Holmes Rice Sealy, TX
898	Stompn Grounds	2019	Richard G SR Spinks		Jeff Hill Cypress, TX
920	Catellena	2019	Richard G SR Spinks		Brandi Smith Houston, TX
P2 865	Bet Yer Smart Chic		Mark Mills		Terry Lundberg
922	Lonestar Blue Gun		Dewey Hill		Terry Mefford
	846 898 920 92 865	846 Cattasan 898 Stompn Grounds 920 Catellena P2 865 Bet Yer Smart Chic	Horse Reg # Foal Year 846 Cattasan 2011 898 Stompn Grounds 2019 920 Catellena 2019 22 865 Bet Yer Smart Chic	Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # 846 Cattasan	Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Reg # 846 Cattasan

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/846	74.000	77.000	75.500
2/898	75.500	70.000	77.500

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 11 Class: Open RCARR Ranch Challenge Amateur Riding Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place		Bac	k # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
			Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	(921	Roany Pony		Becky Horlen	Becky Horlen	
						01/01/1990 Z	
2	OP1 9	906	Hollys Rockin T Town		Sterling Spinks	Sterling Spinks	
				2016		01/01/2000 Z	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place/Back #		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1/921	72.000	74.000	68.500
2/906	69.500	70.000	72.000

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 12 Class: Open RCYRR Ranch Challenge Youth Riding

3 shown 3 entered

Go: 1

Place	Вас	k# Ho	rse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Но	rse Reg#	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	R	lel
1	916	LK Mr	Misunderstoo	d	Jackson Poole		Jackson Poole
						11/29/2006	X
2	915	Smootl	hly Done		Klare Segura		Klare Segura
						01/31/2007	Z
3	882	Two H	Sangria Drea	m	Seth Joseph Connor		Seth Joseph Connor
				2018		05/23/2007	X Brenham, TX
	1st .	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:			
		/ Burris	Fielding	Pamela A			
Place/Back #	#		(Bozo) Rogers	Scott			
1/916	74	1.000	78.500	73.500			
2/915	76	6.000	76.500	71.000			
3/882	71	000.1	72.500	67.500			

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 13 Class: Open RCOPL Ranch Challenge Open Pleasure

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Bad	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Re	Owner(s) el
1	846	Cattasan	2011	Matlock Rice	08/21/1962	Susan Holmes Rice Sealy, TX
2	898	Stompn Grounds	2019	Richard G SR Spinks	3	Jeff Hill Cypress, TX
3	920	Catellena	2019	Sterling Spinks	01/01/2000	Brandi Smith Houston, TX
4	865	Bet Yer Smart Chic		Mark Mills		Terry Lundberg
5	922	Lonestar Blue Gun		Dewey Hill		Terry Mefford

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1	846	846	898
2	898	920	846
3	920	898	865
4	865	865	920
5	922	922	922

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 14 Class: Open RCAPL Ranch Challenge Amateur Pleasure Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back	# Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	906 H	Hollys Rockin T Town		Sterling Spinks	Sterling Spinks	
			2016		01/01/2000 Z	
2	921 F	Roany Pony		Becky Horlen	Becky Horlen	
					01/01/1990 Z	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Tony Burris	Fielding	Pamela A
Place		(Bozo)	Scott
		Rogers	
1	906	906	906
2	921	921	921

Show #030624 HLSR Ranch Horse Challenge Houston, TX 03/06/2024

Showbill: 15 Class: Open RCYPL Ranch Challenge Youth Pleasure

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Bac		orse's Name	FaalVaaa	Exhibitor's Name	D-1	Owner(s)
		НС	rse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	916	LK Mr	Misunderstoo	d	Jackson Poole		Jackson Poole
					11/29/2006 X		
2	915	Smoot	hly Done		Klare Segura		Klare Segura
						01/31/2007 Z	<u>7</u>
3	882 Two H Sangria Dream			m	Seth Joseph Connor		Seth Joseph Connor
			-	2018		05/23/2007 X	(Brenham, TX
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:			
	Tony	y Burris	Fielding	Pamela A			
Place	•		(Bozo)	Scott			
4	,	045	Rogers	040			
1		915	916	916			
2		916	915	915			
3	8	882	882	882			